
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	GIRLS4CHESS	2025-01-01	to	2025-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-01-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $29.35
2025-01-27 Donation	from	RAJASEKHAR	KOLLI txn_zVH2lqk $30.00 $59.35
2025-01-27 Trophies	for	the	chess	tournaments txn_a8Hzwaa -$130.70 -$71.35
2025-01-29 Donation	from	DISHAA	RAM txn_LgHG6Am $30.00 -$41.35
2025-01-30 US	CHESS	FEDERATION txn_78Hokvb -$13.00 -$54.35
2025-01-30 Donation	from	DANA	HOLVE txn_rYHXVpd $40.00 -$14.35
2025-01-30 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_PVHN4lE $16.13 $1.78
2025-01-30 Donation	from	SOWMYA	MOTURI txn_lZHPg94 $15.00 $16.78
2025-01-30 Donation	from	PALLAVI	MANNAR txn_lZHPglw $30.00 $46.78
2025-01-30 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_d7HrylB $15.00 $61.78

WITHDRAWN:	$143.70.	DEPOSITED:	$176.13. $61.78

Girls4chess	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Girls4chess's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


